
USDA-NRCS GIS Office
Des Moines, Iowa
DRAFT May 2004
Data Sources: NRCS, USGS, ESRI

Conservation Security Program - FY2004
East Nishnabotna River Watershed

0 3 6 91.5
Miles

2

12
26 35

3

9

1

1

8

4

523 4

8

9

1

25
8 1

1

1

9

9

8

3

8

8

1

1

2 3

2

9

8

4

8 9

8
9

8

3

8

9

9

5
9

8

2

9

9

8

4

9

8

8

9

9

8
8

3

8

2

9

4

9

1

8 5

8

5

1

9

8

9

5

8

5

2

8

4
4

3

1

8

9

8

9

5

9

4

9

9

9

5

2
5

1

8 9

8

1

9

3

4

7

1

8

4

2

1
9

2

8

8

4

3

4

4
1

1

3

4

5

9

3

2

1

5

5

7

9

2

2

9

5

7

5

9

3

7

35

6

6

4

1

4

4

2 51
4 2

8 5

1

2

3

7

2

2

2

3

2

3

2

7

2

7

5

3

5

4

3

4

6

1

7

4

3
2

6

1

4

4

2
2 1

1
5

1

4

7

3

7

1

1

1

43

3

7

2

7
7

3

7

6

2

5

7

3

7

5

7

5
6

7

2

6

5

6

4

6

7

1

7

3

7

6

4

6

6

5

7

7

7

3
3

7

3

6

7

6

7

7

6

4 1

7

6

2

7
7

6

63

3

4

6

6

5

6

6

2

7

2

1

6

6

5

6

6

77

6

23
3

2

8

1

7

1

7 6

4

6

4

6

5 1 53
6

4

6

6
6

4

6

8

9

5

21

4

8
16

5

10

3

5

5

8

28

13

23

17

16

16

21

32

36

28

12

24

21

11

33

30

22

22

10

32

15

27

23

21

16

10

20 21

29

25

23

15

15

32

20

21

14

29

27

24

17 11

27

36

12

21

36

22

35

28

35

17
17

36

14

33

15

22

28

28

13

36

13

23

23

35

21

12

36

11

24

15

29

34

22

17

21

29

15

35

17

28

23

24

13

22

24
25

32

15

20
20

32

15

14

10

21

25

14

22

16

13

26

20

27

11

17

33

33

36

36

12

17

29

12

24

24

16

28

14

14

11

15

32

20

11

22

26

32

28

23

24

22

22

10

33

12

23

34

22 23

23

28

23

12

22

22

25

31

13

22

17 14

36

10

35

34

25

2220

25

25

1516

26

25

22

22

26

16

35

12
11

11

15

16

33

24

17

28

36

23

33

20

33

20

29

15

14

10

21

16

17

35

33

10

14

20

29

24

34

21

24

25

29

14

25

32

17

2221

20

26

28

20

10

13

16

23
22

16

25
27

16

26

33

34

24

13

24

25

25

22

36

26

13

15

26

16

12

17

36

11

13

14

26

29

16

29

22

21

25

25

13

33

21

13

17

13

10

33

20

21

32

23

21

24

12

25

1516

24

10

35

10

17

25

33

12

35

21

36

27

28

29

27

11

33

24

34

32

14

33
35

15

14

15

34

11

35

10

32

36

26

32

13

26

22

13

13

11

35

33

21

17

34

34

34
32

27

33

22

35

26

20

27

28

11

27

21

34

27 26

10

16

33

32

13

27
25

15 16

22

13

29

32

23

18

12

12

33

26

21

36

32

14

10

21

34

35

33 34

20

10

14

24

25

10

10

23

28

15

35

32

34

11

32

33

14
13

21

20

12

22

33

24

12

26

13

26

15

16

20

15

34

24

34

34

29

36

14

29

14

12

24

29

35

36

14

28

11

27

11

16

12

33

21

34

33

16
13

36

34

24

1217

36

29

23

32

22

27

23

10

21

12

35

13

2321
23

16

11

14

27

21

27

25

20

25
26

12

17

23

11

26

24

27

17 14

22

11

24

25

23

12

35

20

25

16

23

14

13

29

32

29

10

28 25

10

29

24

27

15

28

29

23

15

10

12

34

20

27
29

11

28

14

35

10

23

35

27

24

17

36

28

11

20

28

35

24

22

11

23

12

32

36

26

13

36

14

34

10

15

33

32

21

12

34

16

34

12

28

26

12

27

36

11

33

27

34

20

24

28
29

15

10

36

26

10

15

19

28

35

27

23

13

21

24

25

34

32

20

34

26

36

13

11

21

32

27

16 15

29

26

26

11

10

32

12
11

24

33

16

26

28
22

25

23

35

25

15

29

17

20

33

28
28

35

13

14

20

27

29

12

20

36

27

26

25

1316

35

10

35

11

28

27

32

33

23

17

34

10

29

16

11

10

33

17

32

23

25

17

20

14

12

34

35

28

23

36

14

28

26
28

22

27

36

14

16

27

22

34

14

20

26

29

32

34

12

32

16

32

35

20

21

10

24

11

14

10

26

15

26

35

35

12

22

11

33

36

25

24

35

32

17

11

11

15

12

32

13

15

27

12

27

33

36

26

17

17

36

34

13

26

29

28

35

25

33

13

29

23

24

36

15

2127

30

24

34

28

36

20

35

17

23

26

17

29 26

11

25

36

13

22

13

29

25

14

36

16

24

31
27

21

34

12

25

31

27

26

29

34

31

35

25

12

30

31

18

31

12

18

11

18

510

1418

18

19

15
19

28

18

19

30

31

33

31

30

31

31

30

18

19

10

31

18

31

19
19

19

16

31

18

18

31

31

31

18

30

18

30

30

18

18

18

30

18

30

19

19

31

31

31

28

17

30

30

30

18

16

30

31

31

31

31

19

19

19

31

18

19

30

31

18

19

30

19

30

30

30

18

30

31

30

19

31

30

19

18

18

30

18

30
30

31
30

19

31

19

31

31

19
19

19

19

18

18

31

30

31

30

30

13

18

24

11

30

19
30

18

19

15

19

19

19

31

30

35

19

18

17

19

31

18

30

18
19

23

30

30

31

18

19

18

18

23

14

19

13

17

11

1322 19 18

13

17

1421

18

31

24

1520 16

18

32

16

19

29

15 14

17

8

20

13

24

17

32

13

19

23

5

1814

20 18

20

14

15

32

21

29

16

22

20

17

30

23

17

17

24

20

16

19

1813

29

20 21

32

8

14

22

29

35

15

36

14

23

5

20

16

21

24

17

17

17

14

25

13 18

32

19

14

20

29

20

28

21

1520

17

15

22

29

23

22 16

22

27

23

20

24

28

21 17

32

19 20

29

18 7

6

21

20

13

29

22

17

26

14

32

32

27

10

29

34

33

T77N R38W

T75N R38W

T76N R43W

T76N R38W

T77N R40W

T76N R42W

T77N R42W

T75N R39W

T77N R41W

T76N R41W

T75N R42W
T75N R40W

T77N R39W

T75N R41W

T77N R43W

T74N R42W

T76N R40W

T74N R43W

T75N R43W

T76N R39W

T74N R41W
T74N R39W T74N R38W

T74N R40W

T77N R44W

T76N R44W

T78N R38WT78N R39W

T73N R43W

T78N R40W

T73N R42W

T78N R41W

T75N R44W

T73N R41W

T78N R42W

T73N R40W

T78N R43W

T73N R39W

T74N R44W

T78N R44W

T73N R38W

T74N R37W

T75N R37W

T76N R37W

T77N R45W

T77N R37W

T78N R45W

T73N R44W
T73N R37W

T78N R37W

T74N R44W

P O T T A W A T T A M I EP O T T A W A T T A M I E

M I L L SM I L L S

S H E L B YS H E L B Y
H A R R I S O NH A R R I S O N

C A S SC A S S

M O N T G O M E R YM O N T G O M E R Y

K
eg

 C
re

ek

W
al

nu
t C

re
ek

M
is

so
ur

i R
iv

er

Pigeon Cree
k

G
raybill C

reek
M

os
qu

ito
 C

re
ek

M
id

dl
e 

Si
lv

er
 C

re
ek

Fa
rm

 C
re

ek

Jo
rd

an
 C

re
ek

In
di

an
 C

re
ek

Si
lv

er
 C

re
ek

W
es

t N
is

hn
ab

ot
na

 R
iv

er

B
oy

er
 R

iv
erA
ll

en
 C

re
ek

E
ast N

ishnabotna R
iver

Big Papillion C
reek

Slocum
 C

reek

D
ee

r C
re

ek

H
en

ch
al

 C
re

ek

Ponca Creek

Mill Creek

C
ol

e 
C

re
ek

Ballard Creek

Sp
ri

ng
 C

re
ek

Minimum Creek

Crescent Creek

Mud Creek

Li
ttl

e 
W

al
nu

t C
re

ek

Lapw
orth C

reek

Clarks Branch

Squaw
 C

reekWest Papillion Creek

In
di

an
 C

re
ek

M
os

qu
ito

 C
re

ek

W
es

t N
is

hn
ab

ot
na

 R
iv

er

M
ud C

reek

80

680

29

680

80

6

59

275

59

183

92

83

191

242
370

192165

192

L55

OmahaOmaha

NeolaNeola

AvocaAvoca

CarsonCarson

WestonWeston

MindenMinden

ShelbyShelby

MineolaMineola
ElliottElliott

TreynorTreynor

OaklandOakland

BentleyBentley

HancockHancock

BellevueBellevue

GilliattGilliatt

CrescentCrescent

HendersonHenderson

MacedoniaMacedonia

UnderwoodUnderwood

McClellandMcClelland

Silver CitySilver City

Carter LakeCarter Lake

Fort CalhounFort Calhoun WalnutWalnut

GriswoldGriswold

Legend

Highways
Interstate
US

State

County
Other

East Nishnabotna
River Watershed

Pottawattamie County, Iowa

Streams

Cities and Towns

County Boundary

Section Boundary

Township Boundary


